PERMIT#

00019-02

01026-01

01120-01

01128-01

01128-02

01908-02

PERMIT TYPE(S)

PRIVATE CLUB CLASS A - DRY COUNTY

PRIVATE CLUB CLASS B - WET COUNTY
RETAIL BEER ON PREMISES

PRIVATE CLUB CLASS A - DRY COUNTY

RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
RETAIL LIQUOR

RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
RETAIL LIQUOR

RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL
PERMIT CHANGE LIST
February ,2021

FORMER

AMANDA MCCARTNEY
COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT
154 EAST ASPEN
Russellville,72801

County: Pope

ETHAN DYCUS

WHISKEY RIVER COUNTRY CLUB,
INC

310 East 49th St.
Texarkana,71854

County: Miller

ROCKY NICKLES

THE LITTLE RED RESTAURANT
337 SNEAD DRIVE

Fairfield Bay,72088

County: Van Buren

FRED BERRY, SR.
FARINDALE CONVENIENCE
6107 HWY. 167 NORTH
Carthage,71725

County: Dallas

LAWRENCE GATTA
DOLLAR GENERAL 11439
6011 HWY 67
Benton,72015

County: Saline

NEW

BRANDI SCHWARTZKOPF
COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT
154 EAST ASPEN
Russellville, 72801

County: Pope

SANDRA WRIGHT

WHISKEY RIVER COUNTRY CLUB,
INC

310 EAST 49TH STREET
Texarkana,71854

County: Miller

THOMAS WELCH

THE LITTLE RED RESTAURANT
337 SNEAD DRIVE

Fairfield Bay,72088

County: Van Buren

FRED BERRY, SR.
FARINDALE CONVENIENCE
6107 HWY. 167 NORTH
Carthage, 71725

County: Dallas

NAYAN PATEL
FARINDALE LIQUOR
6107 HWY. 167 NORTH
Carthage,71725
County: Dallas

STEVEN DECKARD
DOLLAR GENERAL 11439
6011 HWY 67
Haskell,72015

County: Saline

Status Change

Change of Manager

Change of Manager

Change of Manager

Inactive

Replacement

Change of Manager

EFFECTIVE

02/25/2021

02/24/2021

02/25/2021

02/24/2021

02/24/2021

02/25/2021



PERMIT#

01951-01

02878-01

02893-01

02893-02

02895-01

02895-01

PERMIT TYPE(S)

GROCERY STORE WINE
RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL
WINE SAMPLING

COMBINATION OF RESTAURANT BEER &
WINE

PRIVATE CLUB CLASS A - WET COUNTY
RESTAURANT MIXED DRINK MAXIMUM

RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
RETAIL LIQUOR

RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
RETAIL LIQUOR

RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL
PERMIT CHANGE LIST
February ,2021

FORMER

IAN BARDO

WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #1105
4450 E. MCCAIN BLVD.

North Little Rock,72117

County: Pulaski

KEVIN WEATHERLY

RUTH'S CHRIS STEAKHOUSE
3529 PINNACLE HILLS PARKWAY
Rogers,72758

County: Benton

BILLY REDDICK
LEPERCON LIQUOR

503 NORTH LEE STREET
Hampton,71744
County: Calhoun

NEW

MARK FORTNER

WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #1105
4450 E. MCCAIN BLVD.

North Little Rock,72117

County: Pulaski

COLIN SHIVE

RUTH'S CHRIS STEAKHOUSE
3529 PINNACLE HILLS PARKWAY
Rogers,72758

County: Benton

BILLY REDDICK
LEPERCON LIQUOR

503 NORTH LEE STREET
Hampton,71744
County: Calhoun

BILLY REDDICK

LAMBERT LEPRECHAUN LIQUOR
503 SOUTH LEE STREET
Hampton,71744

County: Calhoun

AMANDA WHITE

SAM'S CLUB #4825

1368 HIGDON FERRY ROAD
Hot Springs,71913

County: Garland

JAMAR CALDWELL

SAM'S CLUB #4825

1368 HIGDON FERRY ROAD
Hot Springs,71913

County: Garland

Status Change

Change of Manager

Change of Manager

Inactive

Replacement

Inactive

Inactive

EFFECTIVE

02/05/2021

02/24/2021

02/24/2021

02/24/2021

02/24/2021

02/24/2021



PERMIT#

02895-01

03467-01

04109-01

04113-01

04119-01

04125-01

PERMIT TYPE(S)

GROCERY STORE WINE
RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

PRIVATE CLUB CLASS A - WET COUNTY
RETAIL BEER ON PREMISES

RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL
PERMIT CHANGE LIST
February ,2021

FORMER

AMANDA WHITE

SAM'S CLUB #4825

1368 HIGDON FERRY ROAD
Hot Springs,71913

County: Garland

KEITH WALTERS
VOITURE LOCALE 1521
152 LEGION ROAD
West Memphis, 72301
County: Crittenden

Lawrence Gatta

DOLLAR GENERAL #6755
9500 SATTERFIELD DRIVE
Little Rock,72227

County: Pulaski

Lawrence Gatta

DOLLAR GENERAL #12161
14515 HWY. 365 SOUTH
WRIGHTSVILLE, 72206
County: Pulaski

Lawrence Gatta

DOLLAR GENERAL #11365
5104 DOLLARWAY ROAD
Pine Bluff,71602

County: Jefferson

Lawrence Gatta

DOLLAR GENERAL #6747
1801 CLUB MANOR DRIVE
Maumelle, 72113

County: Pulaski

NEW

AMANDA WHITE

SAM'S CLUB #4825

1368 HIGDON FERRY ROAD
Hot Springs,71913

County: Garland

DUNAVANT HICKMAN
VOITURE LOCALE 1521
152 LEGION ROAD
West Memphis, 72301
County: Crittenden

STEVEN DECKARD
DOLLAR GENERAL #6755
9500 SATTERFIELD DRIVE
Little Rock,72227

County: Pulaski

STEVEN DECKARD
DOLLAR GENERAL #12161
14515 HWY. 365 SOUTH
WRIGHTSVILLE, 72206
County: Pulaski

STEVEN DECKARD
DOLLAR GENERAL #11365
5104 DOLLARWAY ROAD
Pine Bluff,71602

County: Jefferson

STEVEN DECKARD
DOLLAR GENERAL #6747
1801 CLUB MANOR DRIVE
Maumelle, 72113

County: Pulaski

Status Change

NEWA

Change of Manager

Change of Manager

Change of Manager

Change of Manager

Change of Manager

EFFECTIVE

02/24/2021

02/02/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/24/2021

02/25/2021



PERMIT#

04191-01

04193-01

04196-01

04208-01

04212-01

04214-01

PERMIT TYPE(S)

RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES

GROCERY STORE WINE
RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

GROCERY STORE WINE
RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL
PERMIT CHANGE LIST
February ,2021

FORMER

LAWRENCE GATTA

DOLLAR GENERAL STORE # 11806DOLLAR GENERAL STORE # 11806

3796 HWY. 1
Cherry Valley, 72324
County: Cross

LAWRENCE GATTA

DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #4135
825 EAST MAIN STREET
Flippin,72634

County: Marion

Lawrence Gatta

DOLLAR GENERAL #12037

2000 EAST BROADWAY AVENUE
West Memphis, 72301

County: Crittenden

Lawrence Gatta

DOLLAR GENERAL #11014
19177 HWY. 7 NORTH
Lead Hill, 72644

County: Boone

LAWRENCE GATTA

DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #4767
275 HIGHWAY 18

Manila, 72442

County: Mississippi

Lawrence Gatta

DOLLAR GENERAL #4689
517 WEST KEISER AVE.
Osceola, 72370

County: Mississippi

NEW

STEVEN DECKARD

3796 HWY. 1
Cherry Valley,72324
County: Cross

STEVEN DECKARD

DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #4135
825 EAST MAIN STREET
Flippin,72634

County: Marion

STEVEN DECKARD

DOLLAR GENERAL #12037
2000 EAST BROADWAY AVENUE
West Memphis, 72301

County: Crittenden

STEVEN DECKARD
DOLLAR GENERAL #11014
19177 HWY. 7 NORTH
Lead Hill, 72644

County: Boone

STEVEN DECKARD

DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #4767
275 HIGHWAY 18

Manila, 72442

County: Mississippi

STEVEN DECKARD
DOLLAR GENERAL #4689
517 WEST KEISER AVE.
Osceola, 72370

County: Mississippi

Status Change

Change of Manager

Change of Manager

Change of Manager

Change of Manager

Change of Manager

Change of Manager

EFFECTIVE

02/24/2021

02/24/2021

02/24/2021

02/24/2021

02/24/2021

02/24/2021



PERMIT#

04229-01

04232-01

04273-01

04274-01

04372-01

04809-01

PERMIT TYPE(S)

RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

GROCERY STORE WINE
RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

GROCERY STORE WINE
RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

COMBINATION OF RESTAURANT BEER &
WINE
PRIVATE CLUB CLASS A - WET COUNTY

PRIVATE CLUB CLASS A - DRY COUNTY

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL

PERMIT CHANGE

LIST

February ,2021

FORMER

Lawrence Gatta

DOLLAR GENERAL #4426

3310 CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE L1
Hot Springs,71913

County: Garland

Lawrence Gatta

DOLLAR GENERAL #7123
2727 CADDO ST.
Arkadelphia, 71923
County: Clark

Lawrence Gatta

DOLLAR GENERAL #4631

1301 NORTH 10TH ST., SUITE B
Arkadelphia, 71923

County: Clark

Lawrence Gatta

DOLLAR GENERAL #10572
204 SOUTH 6TH STREET
Gurdon,71743

County: Clark

PEDRO SANCHEZ

PAPA POBLANOS MEXICAN CAFE
1650 NORTH WEST

El Dorado,71730

County: Union

ROCKY NICKLES
FAIRFIELD BAY LANES
115 VILLAGE LANE
Fairfield Bay,72088
County: Van Buren

NEW

STEVEN DECKARD

DOLLAR GENERAL #4426

3310 CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE L1
Hot Springs,71913

County: Garland

STEVEN DECKARD
DOLLAR GENERAL #7123
2727 CADDO ST.
Arkadelphia, 71923
County: Clark

STEVEN DECKARD

DOLLAR GENERAL #4631

1301 NORTH 10TH ST., SUITE B
Arkadelphia, 71923

County: Clark

STEVEN DECKARD
DOLLAR GENERAL #10572
204 SOUTH 6TH STREET
Gurdon,71743

County: Clark

HUGO SANCHEZ

PAPA POBLANOS MEXICAN CAFE
1650 NORTH WEST

El Dorado,71730

County: Union

THOMAS WELCH
FAIRFIELD BAY LANES
115 VILLAGE LANE
Fairfield Bay,72088
County: Van Buren

Status Change

Change of Manager

Change of Manager

Change of Manager

Change of Manager

Change of Manager

Change of Manager

EFFECTIVE

02/24/2021

02/24/2021

02/24/2021

02/24/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021



PERMIT#

05042-02

05226-01

05455-01

05455-02

05614-02

05614-03

PERMIT TYPE(S)

RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

GROCERY STORE WINE
RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

WINE SHIPPING

WINE SHIPPING

NATIVE BEER
ON PREMISES WINE

NATIVE BEER
ON PREMISES WINE

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL
PERMIT CHANGE LIST
February ,2021

FORMER

Lawrence Gatta

DOLLAR GENERAL #12196
1279 SALEM RD.
Benton,72019

County: Saline

Lawrence Gatta

DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #7978
154 N. MAIN STREET
Decatur,72722

County: Benton

Fred Zammataro

SCHRAMSBERG VINEYARDS CO.,
INC.

1400 SCHRAMSBERG ROAD
Caustoga,94515

County: Out of State

JOHN STEPHENS
THE FLYING DUCK
2315 HWY 63 N
Stuttgart, 72160
County: Arkansas

NEW

STEVEN DECKARD
DOLLAR GENERAL #12196
1279 SALEM RD.
Benton,72019

County: Saline

STEVEN DECKARD

DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #7978
154 N. MAIN STREET
Decatur,72722

County: Benton

Fred Zammataro

SCHRAMSBERG VINEYARDS CO.,
INC.

1400 SCHRAMSBERG ROAD
Caustoga,94515

County: Out of State

Fred Zammataro

SCHRAMSBERG VINEYARDS CO.,
INC.

1400 SCHRAMSBERG ROAD
CALISTOGA,94515

County: Out of State

JOHN STEPHENS
THE FLYING DUCK
2315 HWY 63 N
Stuttgart, 72160
County: Arkansas

JOHN STEPHENS
THE FLYING DUCK
2315 HWY 63 N
Stuttgart, 72160
County: Arkansas

Status Change

Change of Manager

Change of Manager

Inactive

Replacement

Inactive

Replacement

EFFECTIVE

02/25/2021

02/24/2021

02/22/2021

02/22/2021

02/01/2021

02/01/2021



PERMIT#

05944-01

06268-01

06394-01

06394-01

06581-01

06581-02

PERMIT TYPE(S)

RESTAURANT MIXED DRINK MINIMUM

RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

MICROBREWERY RESTAURANT

MICROBREWERY RESTAURANT
SMALL BREWERY

RESTAURANT MIXED DRINK MINIMUM

RESTAURANT MIXED DRINK MINIMUM

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL
PERMIT CHANGE LIST
February ,2021

FORMER

MILES JAMES
MJ PIZZERIA

838 North 48th Street, Suite 1

Springdale, 72762
County: Washington

LAWRENCE GATTA
DOLLAR GENERAL #4448
803 EAST MAIN
Magnolia, 71753

County: Columbia

ZACHARY SMITH
SQzZBX

236 OUACHITA AVENUE
Hot Springs,71901
County: Garland

ALEJANDRO AYALA
AXIS LOUNGE

25 EAST CENTERS STREET

Fayetteville, 72701
County: Washington

NEW

COURTNEY JAMES
MJ PIZZERIA

838 NORTH 48TH STREET, SUITE 1

Springdale, 72762
County: Washington

STEVEN DECKARD
DOLLAR GENERAL #4448
803 EAST MAIN
Magnolia, 71753

County: Columbia

ZACHARY SMITH
SQZBX

236 OUACHITA AVENUE
Hot Springs,71901
County: Garland

ZACHARY SMITH
SQZBX

236 OUACHITA AVENUE
Hot Springs,71901
County: Garland

ALEJANDRO AYALA
AXIS LOUNGE

25 EAST CENTERS STREET

Fayetteville,72701
County: Washington

ALEJANDRO AYALA
XUMA KITCHENS

25 EAST CENTERS STREET

Fayetteville, 72701
County: Washington

Status Change EFFECTIVE
Change of Manager 02/25/2021
Change of Manager 02/24/2021

Inactive 02/01/2021
NEWA 02/01/2021
Inactive 02/25/2021
Replacement 02/25/2021



PERMIT#

19562-01

19562-01

19783-01

19783-02

19940-01

19941-01

PERMIT TYPE(S)

PRIVATE CLUB CLASS A - WET COUNTY

PRIVATE CLUB CLASS A - WET COUNTY

SUPPLIERS PERMIT - VINOUS

SUPPLIERS PERMIT - SPIRITUOUS
SUPPLIERS PERMIT - VINOUS

RESTAURANT MIXED DRINK MAXIMUM

RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL
PERMIT CHANGE LIST
February ,2021

FORMER

PEDRO CRUZ-AQUINO
EL JINETE

2310 KINGSHIGHWAY
Paragould,72450
County: Greene

VINE CONNECTIONS

1 HARBOR DRIVE SUITE 112
Sausalito, 94965

County: Out of State

NEW

PEDRO CRUZ-AQUINO

SENOR JOSE GRILL PARAGOULD

2310 KINGSHIGHWAY
Paragould,72450
County: Greene

PEDRO CRUZ-AQUINO
EL JINETE

2310 KINGSHIGHWAY
Paragould,72450
County: Greene

VINE CONNECTIONS

1 HARBOR DRIVE SUITE 112
Sausalito,94965

County: Out of State

VINE CONNECTIONS

1 HARBOR DRIVE SUITE 112
Sausalito,94965

County: Out of State

HILDA MEDINA

EROS TEATRO

329 N. WEST AVENUE
Fayetteville, 72701
County: Washington

LYNN CLARK

OLD HARVARD YARD
35 WINDSOR ROAD
Marion,72364
County: Crittenden

Status Change EFFECTIVE
Change of TradeName 02/23/2021
Inactive 02/23/2021
Inactive 02/22/2021
Replacement 02/22/2021
New Permit 02/01/2021

New Permit 02/01/2021



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL
PERMIT CHANGE LIST
February ,2021

PERMIT#

19942-01

19943-01

19944-01

19945-01

19948-01

19949-01

PERMIT TYPE(S)

PRIVATE CLUB CLASS A - DRY COUNTY

WINE SHIPPING

SUPPLIERS PERMIT - VINOUS

SUPPLIERS PERMIT - VINOUS

GROCERY STORE WINE
RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

COMBINATION OF RESTAURANT BEER &
WINE
RESTAURANT MIXED DRINK MAXIMUM

FORMER

NEW

MARCOS MARTINEZ
TEXAS ROADHOUSE
650 S AMITY ROAD
Conway,72032
County: Faulkner

AMICI CELLARS

3130 OLD LAWLEY TOLL ROAD
Calistoga,94515

County: Out of State

PANGEA SELECTIONS

11110 NORTH LAMAR BOULEVARD
AUSTIN, 78753

County: Out of State

MHW

1129 NORTHERN BOULEVARD
SUITE 312

Manhasset, 11030

County: Out of State

DOUG HENDRIX

BIG RED #156
14206 WEST SARDIS
Bauxite, 72011
County: Saline

ALBERT BEERS

BUNCLES BRICK OVEN & BREWS
1406 HIGHWAY 62 EAST
Mountain Home, 72653

County: Baxter

Status Change

New Permit

New Permit

New Permit

New Permit

New Permit

New Permit

EFFECTIVE

02/01/2021

02/03/2021

02/03/2021

02/03/2021

02/04/2021

02/05/2021



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL
PERMIT CHANGE LIST

February ,2021

PERMIT# PERMIT TYPE(S) FORMER NEW Status Change EFFECTIVE

PAVITHRAN TIRUKAZHUKUNDRAM

19950-01

19956-01

19960-01

19964-01

19965-01

19966-01

LIQUOR RECTIFYING

ON PREMISES WINE

RETAIL BEER ON PREMISES

SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

RESTAURANT MIXED DRINK MINIMUM

SUPPLIERS PERMIT - SPIRITUOUS

NON-RESIDENT BEER

SEKAR INDIRA

M W D ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
8110 SCOTT HAMILTON DRIVE
SUITE C2

Little Rock,72209

County: Pulaski

MEGHAN MCDONALD

MAVIS WINE CO.

718 NORTH 2ND STREET #101A
Rogers,72758

County: Benton

MEGHAN MCDONALD

MAVIS WINE CO.

718 NORTH 2ND STREET #101B
Rogers,72756

County: Benton

SCOTT MARKS

DOCKSIDE BAR AND GRILL
11321 W. MARKHAM STREET
SUITE 6

Little Rock,72211

County: Pulaski

KOVAL DISTILLERY

4241 NORTH RAVENSWOOD
AVENUE

Chicago,60613

County: Out of State

JACKALOPE BREWING COMPANY
429 B HOUSTON STREET
NASHVILLE,37203

County: Out of State

New Permit

New Permit

New Permit

New Permit

New Permit

New Permit

02/05/2021

02/08/2021

02/08/2021

02/12/2021

02/22/2021

02/23/2021



PERMIT#

19967-01

19968-01

19969-01

19970-01

19971-01

19972-01

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL
PERMIT CHANGE LIST

February ,2021
PERMIT TYPE(S) FORMER NEW

CASEY JONES DISTILLERY
2815 WITTY LANE
HOPKINSVILLE,42240
County: Out of State

SUPPLIERS PERMIT - SPIRITUOUS

ARETE WINES

1712 INDUSTRIAL WAY
LOMPOC,93436
County: Out of State

SUPPLIERS PERMIT - VINOUS

SUGARLANDS DISTILLING
COMPANY

162 KYKER FERRY ROAD
KODAK,37764

County: Out of State

SUPPLIERS PERMIT - SPIRITUOUS

PCS DISTILLING COMPANY
436 BAXTER AVENUE
LOUISVILLE,40204

County: Out of State

SUPPLIERS PERMIT - SPIRITUOUS

THE BARD DISTILLERY

5080 STATE ROUTE 175 SOUTH
GRAHAM, 42344

County: Out of State

SUPPLIERS PERMIT - SPIRITUOUS

BALUARTE SPIRITS

21750 HARDY OAK BOULEVARD
SUITE 102

San Antonio, 78258

County: Out of State

SUPPLIERS PERMIT - SPIRITUOUS

Status Change

New Permit

New Permit

New Permit

New Permit

New Permit

New Permit

EFFECTIVE

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL
PERMIT CHANGE LIST

February ,2021
PERMIT# PERMIT TYPE(S) FORMER NEW Status Change EFFECTIVE

19973-01

19974-01

19978-01

19979-01

19980-01

19981-01

WINE SHIPPING

WINE SHIPPING

RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES

GROCERY STORE WINE
RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

WINE SHIPPING

RETAIL BEER ON PREMISES

TURLEY WINE CELLARS
3358 ST. HELENA HIGHWAY
NORTH

St. Helena, 94574

County: Out of State

AMERICAN VINTNERS
1010 INDUSTRIAL WAY
King City,93930
County: Out of State

ROBERT HOWELL
DOUBLEBEES #107
1014 HWY 65 B
Clinton,72031
County: Van Buren

MORRIS PRISLOVSKY
REAVES FOOD STORE
2092 HWY 330 S
Shirley,72153
County: Van Buren

THEOREM VINEYARDS

255 PETRIFIED FOREST ROAD
Calistoga,94515

County: Out of State

LUIS GONZALEZ

EL METAPANECO
1002 N. 10TH STREET
Fort Smith,72901
County: Sebastian

New Permit

New Permit

New Permit

New Permit

New Permit

New Permit

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/24/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL
PERMIT CHANGE LIST
February ,2021

PERMIT#

19982-01

19983-01

19984-01

19985-01

19986-01

19987-01

PERMIT TYPE(S)

GROCERY STORE WINE
RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

GROCERY STORE WINE
RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES

GROCERY STORE WINE
RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES

RETAIL BEER OFF PREMISES
SMALL FARM WINERY - RETAIL

NEW

STEVEN DECKARD
DOLLAR GENERAL #21402
6700 MACARTHUR DRIVE
North Little Rock,72118
County: Pulaski

STEVEN DECKARD
DOLLAR GENERAL #2797
840 W HILLSBORO STREET
El Dorado,71730

County: Union

STEVEN DECKARD

DOLLAR GENERAL #13767
4523 CAMP ROBINSON ROAD
North Little Rock,72118
County: Pulaski

STEVEN DECKARD
DOLLAR GENERAL #12953
1700 PIKE AVENUE

North Little Rock,72114
County: Pulaski

STEVEN DECKARD
DOLLAR GENERAL #13202
11046 HIGHWAY 165
North Little Rock,72117
County: Pulaski

ASHRAF DAYANI
HORNETS MOBIL
17111 HWY 65 S
Damascus,72039
County: Van Buren

Status Change

New Permit

New Permit

New Permit

New Permit

New Permit

New Permit

EFFECTIVE

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL
PERMIT CHANGE LIST
February ,2021

PERMIT# PERMIT TYPE(S) FORMER NEW Status Change EFFECTIVE
DULSE RODRIGUEZ
EL NAYARITA MEXICAN
RESTAURANT New Permit 02/26/2021

19989-01 RESTAURANT MIXED DRINK MINIMUM 1206 N 11TH STREET

Fort Smith,72901
County: Sebastian



